
Overall Results
2014 Arizona State Championship

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Thru Stage - 2

SM6 Jim Rodgers   1  35.850 35.850   0

M3 T J Romano   2  36.583 36.583   0

M6 Zane Chunn   3  37.018 37.018   0

L4 Lisa Kay   4  37.535 37.535   0

M2 Ethan Wilkinson   5  37.802 37.802   0

SM6 Tony Romano   6  38.132 38.132   0

M3 Alan Firetto   7  38.541 38.541   0

L2 Von Brady   8  38.556 38.556   0

SM5 Nick Kay   9  38.618 38.618   0

L4 Deanna Poppenberger  10  38.885 38.885   0

SL4 Sharon Little  11  39.151 39.151   0

L1 Shiloh Garner  12  39.226 39.226   0

L1 Jessie Temple  13  39.245 39.245   0

M6 Dan Byrd  14  39.876 39.876   0

SM2 Cliff Garner  15  40.038 40.038   0

M6 Brett Morgan  16  40.190 40.190   0

L4 Heather Fairweather  17  40.289 40.289   0

SM1 David Kaden  18  40.313 40.313   0

SL4 Susan Turner  19  40.433 40.433   0

L2 Paige McGinnis  20  40.487 40.487   0

M1 Sam Colgan  21  40.694 40.694   0

L6 Kenda Lenseigne  22  41.097 36.097   5

L1 Tina Baldocchi  23  41.625 41.625   0

L4 Jamie Lowe  24  41.636 36.636   5

L3 Elise Wilson  25  41.885 41.885   0

M3 Paul Ambrose  26  41.916 41.916   0

L2 Molly Anderson  27  41.924 41.924   0

L2 Kristen Daulton  28  42.042 42.042   0

L2 Kaylea Stuart  29  42.298 42.298   0

L4 Kimberly Larsen  30  42.611 37.611   5

SM2 Jim Anderson  31  42.747 42.747   0

SL3 Deb Smith-Black  32  42.834 42.834   0

SM4 Calvin Knox  33  42.838 42.838   0

M2 John Sparlin  34  42.907 42.907   0

SM6 Bob Ostrenga  35  43.288 38.288   5

M5 Scott Little  36  43.578 38.578   5

M1 Colt Worley  37  43.654 43.654   0

SL4 Teresa Evans  38  43.912 38.912   5

M2 Todd Rosengarten  39  44.081 44.081   0

M2 David Anderson  40  44.415 44.415   0

SM1 Don Donka  41  44.716 44.716   0

L3 Susan Anderson  42  44.741 44.741   0

SL2 Wanda Martin  43  44.832 44.832   0
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SL4 Celia Boyd  44  45.004 40.004   5

L1 Callie Lowe  45  45.208 45.208   0

L2 Tammy Carey-Pippenger  46  45.779 40.779   5

SM3 Don Maggiore  47  46.176 46.176   0

L4 Tracy Reinhart  48  46.218 41.218   5

L1 Cheyenne Thayer  49  46.928 46.928   0

L6 Annie Bianco  50  47.059 37.059  10

SL3 Lorie Avery  51  47.202 47.202   0

SL4 Cathy Hendrick  52  48.274 43.274   5

L1 Alexis Vail  53  48.457 48.457   0

L4 Kathleen Callander  54  48.470 38.470  10

SL4 Lily Rodgers  55  48.694 48.694   0

L3 Jessie Warner  56  48.968 43.968   5

L4 Renee Robichaud  57  49.145 39.145  10

L3 Melissa Ambrose  58  49.329 39.329  10

SM1 Bryan Barton  59  49.478 44.478   5

SM4 Mark Tice  60  49.635 44.635   5

SM5 Bob Giacolone  61  49.658 44.658   5

SM4 Ed Avery  62  49.943 49.943   0

M4 Joel Ostrovsky  63  50.088 40.088  10

L1 Louise Batailler  64  50.244 45.244   5

L2 Katryna Eastwood  65  50.336 45.336   5

L3 Kelly Bennett  66  50.520 45.520   5

SM4 Greg Worley  67  50.627 40.627  10

L3 Cristina Beloud  68  50.736 40.736  10

L2 Meg Gould  69  50.828 40.828  10

M1 Duane Iszler  70  51.213 46.213   5

M2 Joe Paladenic  71  51.573 46.573   5

SM5 Scott Crawford  72  51.589 41.589  10

M2 William Johnson  73  51.648 41.648  10

L2 Denise McGinnis  74  52.173 52.173   0

M1 Chad Reinhart  75  52.446 52.446   0

SL3 Leslie Ivanchan  76  52.704 47.704   5

SL2 Judy Fuller  77  53.082 48.082   5

SL1 Jaye Kukowski  78  53.088 53.088   0

SL3 Amy Rogers Boterman  79  53.661 48.661   5

SM3 Mike Eastwood  80  55.789 50.789   5

L2 Ronda Blauvelt  81  56.044 51.044   5

L1 Tracy Reinke  82  57.013 52.013   5

SL5 Diana Olson  83  57.165 57.165   0

L1 Dusti Baker  84  57.526 42.526  15

SL1 Kathleen Maynard  85  57.881 52.881   5

SL2 Kathy Kentera  86  58.341 48.341  10

SL4 Linda Crawford  87  58.544 43.544  15

M3 Regan Anderson  88  59.951 39.951  20

SL1 Darien Ross  89  60.289 55.289   5

L2 Janel Miller  90  60.818 45.818  15

SL2 Tracy Kaden  91  62.209 52.209  10

SL3 Cheryl Boisjoli  92  63.002 48.002  15

L2 Cheryl Hibbert  93  63.327 43.327  20

SL1 Anita Gregory  94  64.473 54.473  10

SL4 Denise Darr  95  64.691 44.691  20

L1 Molly Two Guns Leach  96  64.859 49.859  15
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SL3 Tamara Helmkay  97  65.275 55.275  10

L1 Kelly Roberts  98  66.120 46.120  20

SL2 Peggy Ahern  99  67.478 62.478   5

SM1 Terry Grout 100  68.254 63.254   5

SM1 Dan Tice 101  70.416 55.416  15

SL1 Kim Nelson 102  73.492 68.492   5

SM1 George Kiley 103  76.013 76.013   0

L1 Samantha Ostrovsky 104  77.423 42.423  35

SL1 Karmel Clay 105  79.264 59.264  20

SM2 Ken Senft 106  80.167 80.167   0

SL1 Sherri McKinstray 107  84.049 54.049  30

WRL Cassidy Garner   1  41.624 41.624   0

WRL Keeley Callander   2  45.388 45.388   0

WRL Maddie Lowe   3  46.609 46.609   0

WRO Gianna Schulze   4  53.432 53.432   0

WRL Claire Poppenberger   5  57.806 57.806   0

WRL Cody Garner   6  92.970 92.970   0

WRL Isabelle Sparlin   7 103.754103.754   0

WRO Mitchell Ostrovsky   8 120.000120.000   0

WRL Tucker Paladenic   9 120.000120.000   0
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